Course Name

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Engineering and Computational Mechanics
Engineering and Computational Mechanics
Engineering and Computational Mechanics
Engineering and Computational Mechanics
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Production and Industrial Engineering
Production and Industrial Engineering
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Quota
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

13968
26561
10851
19683
3455
6780
2220
6659
6433
13162
5593
10732
4953
10349
2993
6844
7399
16453
5138
11433
9329
16830
7378
16190
15442
22381
13198
19238
15656
27894

15465
27776
13064
19773
4915
9790
2729
6747
7306
16019
6423
12303
6004
12380
4456
7410
8502
16453
5242
11433
12047
21806
8788
16660
18281
22867
14532
20161
17594
28840



Production and Industrial Engineering (O] OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 13590 14458
Production and Industrial Engineering (O] OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) 19600 20034



