NIT Jamshedpur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - OBC Category									
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank				
Civil Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13968	15465				
Civil Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26561	27776				
Civil Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10851	13064				
Civil Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19683	19773				
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3455	4915				
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6780	9790				
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2220	2729				
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6659	6747				
Electrical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6433	7306				
Electrical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13162	16019				
Electrical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5593	6423				
Electrical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10732	12303				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4953	6004				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10349	12380				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2993	4456				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6844	7410				
Engineering and Computational Mechanics	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7399	8502				
Engineering and Computational Mechanics	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16453	16453				
Engineering and Computational Mechanics	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5138	5242				
Engineering and Computational Mechanics	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11433	11433				
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9329	12047				
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16830	21806				
Mechanical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7378	8788				
Mechanical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16190	16660				
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15442	18281				
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22381	22867				
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13198	14532				
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19238	20161				
Production and Industrial Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15656	17594				
Production and Industrial Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27894	28840				

Production and Industrial Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13590	14458
Production and Industrial Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19600	20034